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WASHINGTON SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION
                                      
2023-2024 EXECUTIVE BOARD MEMBERS (Revised 12.13.23)
	                                                    
	
	                                             

	OFFICER POSITION
	NAME & ADDRESS
	PHONE & E-MAIL

	President
Finance Committee
Executive Team
Executive Board
	Wendy Weyer

Bellevue School District
	E-Mail: weyerw@bsd405.org
425-205-9445 cell

425-456-4578 office 

	President Elect
Finance Committee

Executive Team

Executive Board
	Karen Brown

Franklin Pierce School District


	E-Mail: kbrown@fpschools.org 
253-677-3931

	Vice President 
Finance Committee

Executive Team

Executive Board
	Alexandra Epstein-Solfield

Ellensburg School District
	E-Mail:  alexandra.epsteinsolfield@esd401.org
206-697-2442

	Secretary/Treasurer
Finance Committee

Executive Team

Executive Board
	Teresa Fields (Appointed 1 year)

Kent School District 


	E-Mail: teresa.fields@kent.k12.wa.us
206-898-8759

	Leadership Co-Chairs
Finance Committee

Executive Board
	Kristina Marsh (West) 
Highline Public Schools
Denise Kwante (East)
Central Valley School District 

	E-Mail:  kristina.marsh@highlineschools.org
206-631-3224
E-Mail:  dkwate@cvsd.org 
509-315-7503

	Member at Large

Finance Committee

Executive Board
	Lisa Johnson (Appointed 1 year)

Highline School District 


	E-Mail:  lisa.johnson@highlineschools.org 
253-279-6681

	Executive Director

(Non-Voting)

Finance Committee

Executive Board

Apple Press Editor
	TBD
	E-Mail: wsnaboard@gmail.com 

                       

	Northwest Region
1 Lead

	Erika Santana

Highline Public Schools
	E-Mail: erika.santana@highlineschools.org

	Western Region
2 Lead


	Nichol Haw

University Place School District
	E-Mail: nhaw@upsd83.org 
586-255-0519

	Southeast Region
3 Lead

	Stephine Burkett 

East Valley (Yakima) School District 
	E-Mail: burkett.stephine@evsd90.org
509-823-7694

	Eastern Region
4 Lead 


	Kara Carlson (Appointed 1 year)
West Valley (Spokane) School District 
	E-Mail: kara.carlson@wvsd.org
509-232-6092


	OFFICER POSITION
	NAME & ADDRESS
	PHONE & E-MAIL

	Public Policy & Legislative Co-Chairs

	Leeda Beha (federal legislation)
Bethel School District 
Kim Elkins (state legislation)

Mead School District 

	E-Mail: lbeha@bethelsd.org
253-219-9212
Email: Kim.Elkins@mead354.org
509-951-7462

	Membership /

Certification Chair
	Melissa Erwin 
Kent School District 
	Email: melissa.erwin@kent.k12.wa.us               

206-293-2419

	Education Chair

	Melissa Miller
Oak Harbor School District 
	E-Mail: mmiller@ohsd.net
541-233-9064

	Marketing Chair

	Patricia Barret 
South Kitsap School District 
	E-Mail:  barret@skschools.org 
360-528-1856 text

360-443-3667 office* 
*preferred # during workday

	Industry Chair

	Janel Rupp 
Performance Reps NW
	E-Mail: Janelr@prnw.com  
360-624-7097

	NON-VOTING BOARD POSITIONS:

	Parliamentarian
	Kameron Lott 
Bethel School District

	E-Mail: klott@bethelsd.org 

253-228-0631

	State Liaison


	Liz Beechler
Director of School Meal Programs

Child Nutrition Services, OSPI


	E-Mail: elizabeth.beechler@k12.wa.us  
360-522-2103

	NON-BOARD POSITIONS:

	Bookkeeper 
	Donna Parsons

Olympia, WA


	E-Mail: wsnabookkeeper@comcast.net
360-791-1270



